

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND, RANCHI

Cr.M.P. No. 249 of 2021

Dewanti Devi @ Devanit Devi and Others Petitioners

-- Versus --

The State of Jharkhand and Another Opposite Parties

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KUMAR DWIVEDI

5/22.08.2022

Due to paucity of time, this matter could not be taken up.

Let it appear on 05.09.2022.

Interim order dated 16.03.2021 shall remain in force till
next date.

(Sanjay Kumar Dwivedi, J.)

SI/